REV. 1.0.5 3/21/02
Features
• 1% output voltage accuracy
• Low noise
• Only 75µA ground current at 80mA load
• Ripple rejection up to 75dB at 1kHz
• Excellent line and load transient response

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Output Voltage Part Number Temperature Range Package
2.5 ILC7010AIC525X -40 to 85 °C SC70
2.6 ILC7010AIC526X -40 to 85 °C SC70
2.7 ILC7010AIC527X -40 to 85 °C SC70
2.8 ILC7010AIC528X -40 to 85 °C SC70
2.85 ILC7010AIC5285X -40 to 85 °C SC70
2.9 ILC7010AIC529X -40 to 85 °C SC70
3.0 ILC7010AIC530X -40 to 85 °C SC70
3.1 ILC7010AIC531X -40 to 85 °C SC70
3.3 ILC7010AIC533X -40 to 85 °C SC70
Output Voltage Part Number Temperature Range Package
2.5 ILC7011AIC525X -40 to 85 °C SC70
2.6 ILC7011AIC526X -40 to 85 °C SC70
2.7 ILC7011AIC527X -40 to 85 °C SC70
2.8 ILC7011AIC528X -40 to 85 °C SC70
2.85 ILC7011AIC5285X -40 to 85 °C SC70
2.9 ILC7011AIC529X -40 to 85 °C SC70
3.0 ILC7011AIC530X -40 to 85 °C SC70
3.1 ILC7011AIC531X -40 to 85 °C SC70
3.3 ILC7011AIC533X -40 to 85 °C SC70
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor